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Club : 030004 - Ales Cevennes Athletisme

50m (Triath) / BEF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 29       Vent : 1.2

1 GRUDET Noemie 1903620 BEF /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 7''43 36

3 GUEMAS-CORMONS Clara 2032611 BEF /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7''69 31

50m (Triath) / BEM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 01       Vent : +1.2

1 VIGO JACQUET Nairon 2380095 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7''14 36

7 MCHUGO Marc (Usa) 2403850 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''58 16

8 FERRELI Elio 1913933 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''66 16

80m (Triath) / MIF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 17h 30       Vent : +0.0

1 TEISSERENC Capucine 2257555 MIF /08 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 11''32 25

4 BOBO DE LABAREYRE Ines-mar 2109348 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 12''32 16

5 AOUZELLEG Anais 2167719 MIF /07 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 12''73 14

8 MACHOU Maissa 2325502 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 13''66 8

80m (Triath) / MIM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 01       Vent : +0.0

1 BONNEFOI Etienne 2384878 MIM /07 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 10''54 21

2 ROBERT Oscar 2318468 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 10''89 18

80m (Triath) / MIM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 18h 05       Vent : +1.0

1 ROUSSILLON  Mathéo MIM / unss 30 OC 10''17 27

5 ZELIAM Malcom 2149968 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 13''09 7

6 RUIZ Pablo 2019926 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 14''00 3

1 000m (Triath) / BEM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 COMMIN-PEREZ Milan 2359772 BEM /09 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 3'39''40 21

2 BOUCHI-LAMONTAGNE Marceau 2322549 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'40''29 21

3 GRES Alexandre 1976791 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'45''41 19

4 BENHAMLA Nael 2390205 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'49''60 18

9 CHAPTAL Mael 2379784 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4'23''56 12

1 000m (Triath) / MIF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 20h 46

1 VERDELHAN Elise 2123328 MIF /08 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 3'15''47 36

3 AOUZELLEG Anais 2167719 MIF /07 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'22''44 32

1 000m (Triath) / MIM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 20h 55

1 MISSIAK Kenan 2412308 MIM /07 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 2'47''36 38

7 RUIZ Pablo 2019926 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'10''48 24

80m Haies (76) (Triath) / MIF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 23       Vent : +0.0

1 COISNE Naelle 1811765 MIF /08 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 13''06 35

3 AISSAOUI Joumana 2431184 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 20''89 5

Hauteur (Triath) / MIF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARTIN Louise 2270060 MIF /07 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 1m40 28

2 AISSAOUI Joumana 2431184 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 1m36 25

Longueur (Triath) / BEF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 GALEA Nais 1787370 BEF /09 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 4m49 (+0.0) 35

2 GUEMAS-CORMONS Clara 2032611 BEF /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4m33 (+1.4) 33
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Longueur (Triath) / BEM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 VIGO JACQUET Nairon 2380095 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4m93 (-0.9) 35

8 BOUCHI-LAMONTAGNE Marceau 2322549 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m81 (+0.0) 22

12 CHAPTAL Mael 2379784 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m68 (+3.0) 21

18 FERRELI Elio 1913933 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m39 (-2.4) 17

20 MCHUGO Marc (Usa) 2403850 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m02 (+0.0) 12

23 BENHAMLA Nael 2390205 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 2m60 (-0.7) 7

Longueur (Triath) / MIF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 COISNE Naelle 1811765 MIF /08 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 4m96 (+1.8) 36

8 AISSAOUI Joumana 2431184 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4m12 (+0.8) 24

12 MACHOU Maissa 2325502 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m79 (+0.1) 19

Triple Saut (Triath) / BEM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 GRES Alexandre 1976791 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8m84 (+0.1) 24

Triple Saut (Triath) / MIF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOBO DE LABAREYRE Ines-mar 2109348 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8m76 (+0.7) 19

Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 VIGO JACQUET Nairon 2380095 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 10m59 35

2 FERRELI Elio 1913933 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 9m24 30

Poids (4 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUSSILLON  Mathéo MIM / unss 30 OC 10m19 26

2 ROBERT Oscar 2318468 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 9m02 23

3 MISSIAK Kenan 2412308 MIM /07 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8m65 21

4 ZELIAM Malcom 2149968 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8m55 21

Javelot (400 G) (Triath) / BEF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUEL Lisa 2380974 BEF /09 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 18m15 27

2 GUEMAS-CORMONS Clara 2032611 BEF /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 16m04 24

Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / BEM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUCHI-LAMONTAGNE Marceau 2322549 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 28m39 32

7 GRES Alexandre 1976791 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 16m60 20

11 CHAPTAL Mael 2379784 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 13m77 15

16 BENHAMLA Nael 2390205 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 11m98 11

19 MCHUGO Marc (Usa) 2403850 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 9m19 6

Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / MIF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOBO DE LABAREYRE Ines-mar 2109348 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 21m50 26

8 MACHOU Maissa 2325502 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 11m14 11

13 AOUZELLEG Anais 2167719 MIF /07 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 6m76 2

Javelot (600 G) (Triath) / MIM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 MISSIAK Kenan 2412308 MIM /07 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 34m41 28

4 RUIZ Pablo 2019926 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 19m92 16

6 ROBERT Oscar 2318468 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 18m71 14

ZELIAM Malcom 2149968 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC NM 1
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